
I Ssassini

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun

Spessotto Emanuele (01/1339) 2 6 2 2 4 9 2 6 2 3 4 8 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0

Marcon Fabio (01/2335) 4 10 4 6 2 6 2 6 0 0 4 6 4 10 2 5 0 0 0 0

D'Andrea Luca (01/1995) 0 0 4 5 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bastianutto Giampaolo (01/2330) 3 9 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 6 2 4 2 6 2 5 0 0 0 0

Parpinelli Farido (01/2331) 2 3 0 0 4 11 2 5 4 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0

Teso Davide (01/2332) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 4 4 9 0 0 0 0

Granato Salvatore (01/2333) 4 9 2 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pozzebon Giorgio (01/2337) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Camarda Barbara (01/2336) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Teso Mattia (01/2334) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisan Arnaldo (01/2342) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spessotto Emanuele 01/1339 24 52 2,17

Marcon Fabio 01/2335 22 49 2,23

D'Andrea Luca 01/1995 20 45 2,25

Bastianutto Giampaolo 01/2330 15 38 2,53

Parpinelli Farido 01/2331 18 32 1,78

Teso Davide 01/2332 12 21 1,75

Granato Salvatore 01/2333 10 12 1,20

Pozzebon Giorgio 01/2337 7 3 0,43

Camarda Barbara 01/2336 0 0 0,00

Teso Mattia 01/2334 0 0 0,00

Trevisan Arnaldo 01/2342 0 0 0,00

One - Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cenedese Flavio (01/2373) 4 9 4 11 0 0 2 2 4 2 4 4 4 8 0 0 2 4 2 2

Padoan Marco (01/2369) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 5

Miotto Moreno (01/2372) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 2

Sossai Paolo (01/2370) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 2 1

Zangherato Alessandro (01/2554) 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 8 0 0 3 2 0 0

Gava Elvis (01/2446) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 1 2 2

Bernardi Francesco (01/2371) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 4

Dall'Armi  Elisa (01/2388) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cenedese Flavio 01/2373 26 42 1,62

Padoan Marco 01/2369 20 33 1,65

Miotto Moreno 01/2372 19 23 1,21

Sossai Paolo 01/2370 18 21 1,17

Zangherato Alessandro 01/2554 19 19 1,00

Gava Elvis 01/2446 12 16 1,33

Bernardi Francesco 01/2371 12 10 0,83

Dall'Armi  Elisa 01/2388 2 0 0,00

Overkill

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pizzinat Francesca (01/2261) 4 2 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 8

D'Ambrosio Lorena (01/2259) 4 5 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 7 3 2 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 8

Casarotto Mattia (01/1725) 4 4 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 10 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0

Buoso Matia (01/2217) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 11

Cella Natasha (01/2257) 3 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1

Bucciol Luca (01/2256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putzu Massimiliano (01/2638) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pizzinat Francesca 01/2261 32 42 1,31

D'Ambrosio Lorena 01/2259 31 41 1,32

Casarotto Mattia 01/1725 28 28 1,00

Buoso Matia 01/2217 15 25 1,67

Cella Natasha 01/2257 20 3 0,15

Bucciol Luca 01/2256 0 0 0,00

Putzu Massimiliano 01/2638 2 0 0,00



Bulldog 69

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giannelli Stefano (03/028) 0 0 3 8 4 9 2 4 3 9 0 0 4 5 4 3 1 3 0 0

Signorin Simone (01/2246) 0 0 3 9 3 5 4 10 1 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coassin Fabio (01/2250) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 7 0 0

Gaiotto Mattia (01/2255) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 6 2 4

Pitaccolo Eros (01/2249) 0 0 1 2 2 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3

Vaccari Marino (01/2251) 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 1 3 6 0 0 3 6 0 0 1 1 2 3

Zanon Cristian (01/2252) 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 3 5

Amadio  Michele (01/2254) 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 4 2 1

Morsanuto Marco (01/2248) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 5 1 0

Amadio Simone (01/2244) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannelli Stefano 03/028 21 41 1,95

Signorin Simone 01/2246 13 33 2,54

Coassin Fabio 01/2250 14 29 2,07

Gaiotto Mattia 01/2255 12 27 2,25

Pitaccolo Eros 01/2249 13 25 1,92

Vaccari Marino 01/2251 13 23 1,77

Zanon Cristian 01/2252 13 21 1,62

Amadio  Michele 01/2254 11 12 1,09

Morsanuto Marco 01/2248 11 11 1,00

Amadio Simone 01/2244 7 6 0,86

San Quirino Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Saponaro Simone (01/2521) 4 7 4 2 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 4 0 0

Roder Adriano (03/2724) 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 4 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0

Trevisan Andrea (03/2673) 0 0 4 9 4 9 2 0 0 0 4 9 4 5 2 3 2 0 0 0

Pizzale Fabio (03/2621) 3 8 3 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 2 5 4 4 0 0

Della Gaspera Marco (03/2624) 4 6 3 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 6 2 1 2 6 2 0 0 0

Gerotto Fabio (03/2618) 4 6 1 0 1 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gerotto Paolo (03/2622) 1 0 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Facca Adriano (03/2619) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bozzetto Livio (01/2520) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gerotto Gianfranco (03/2626) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Saponaro Simone 01/2521 28 39 1,39

Roder Adriano 03/2724 18 37 2,06

Trevisan Andrea 03/2673 22 35 1,59

Pizzale Fabio 03/2621 24 24 1,00

Della Gaspera Marco 03/2624 19 23 1,21

Gerotto Fabio 03/2618 8 11 1,38

Gerotto Paolo 03/2622 7 5 0,71

Facca Adriano 03/2619 2 3 1,50

Bozzetto Livio 01/2520 0 0 0,00

Gerotto Gianfranco 03/2626 0 0 0,00


